
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
27 
33 
71 
41 
17 
88 
26 
68 
45 
12 
93 
3 

73 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 
CHRISTIAN HELOU 
CIRO SOBRAL 
CADI BAPTISTA 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
AUGUSTO SANGALLI 
FELIPE PEREZ 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
FERNANDO KHOURY 
JOÃO SINONGEN 
MANUEL PAREDES 
RODRIGO PIONEER 

Laps 
18 
13 
18 
19 
18 
19 
16 
8 

17 
18 
17 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
51.284 
51.588 
51.629 
51.641 
51.666 
51.695 
51.831 
51.895 
51.932 
52.044 
52.188 
52.334 
52.584 

Diff 

0.304 
0.345 
0.357 
0.382 
0.411 
0.547 
0.611 
0.648 
0.760 
0.904 
1.050 
1.300 

Gap 

0.304 
0.041 
0.012 
0.025 
0.029 
0.136 
0.064 
0.037 
0.112 
0.144 
0.146 
0.250 

In Lap 
18 
8 

14 
16 
7 
6 

15 
6 

14 
7 

14 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
51.461 
51.671 
51.666 
51.698 
51.680 
51.845 
51.928 
51.972 
52.026 
52.044 
52.360 
52.384 
52.590 

2nd Lap 
17 
7 

17 
19 
9 

17 
16 
8 

16 
15 
13 
13 
9 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
SPRINTER 

4o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:45 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

30/06/2023 11:32 


